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ML Kishigo Economy Bomber Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

OwW98409-OW62

Durable waterproof seam-sealed shell with
thermal insulation,2" wide reflective
materials,Black bottom front and sleeves with
adjustable cuffs,Left chest radio pocket, Two
outside lower slash pockets,Right chest outside
multi-use pocket with veritcal zipper closure.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Safety Green,Safety
Orange

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 10
ntity

Coston P $141.42

25

$132.8

Production Time Charges

Quantity
10-24
25-74
75 - 143
144 - 287
288
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
10-24
25-74
75 - 143
144 - 287

288

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Default

75

$128.36

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

144

$124.15

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

288

$120.4
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