

ML Kishigo Economy Bomber Jacket



Product #	OW98409-OW62
Features	Durable waterproof seam-sealed shell with thermal insulation,2" wide reflective materials,Black bottom front and sleeves with adjustable cuffs,Left chest radio pocket,Two outside lower slash pockets,Right chest outside multi-use pocket with veritcal zipper closure.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Safety Green, Safety Orange
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available

Imprint Area	Default
mpmit 7 ti od	2 oragin

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	10	25	75	144	288
Cost on P	\$141.42	\$132.8	\$128.36	\$124.15	\$120.4

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
10 - 24	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
25 - 74	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
75 - 143	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
144 - 287	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
288	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
10 - 24	Free	\$107.09
25 - 74	Free	\$139.20
75 - 143	Free	\$149.99
144 - 287	Free	\$260.00
288	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET